Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 9th Sep 2019
Brand Avit

Product AV13034

Description Disposable Mask P2- Twin Pack
Barcode 5013969991741

Commodity code 5503900090

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

&

Carl
Kammerling

L

e \

~ Protection against moderate level fine dust, oil or water based mists, e.g sanding hardwoods/MDF, mixing
plaster/cement ~ Two point strap and adjustable nose clip for optimum fit ~ Foam nose piece for extra comfort
~ Colour coded straps for easy identification ~ EN149:2001 +A1:2009 FFP2 NR

EN149, FFP12NR

AVIT products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
150
50
130
8
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
180
60
210
48

Backing card
12
Blister

28

0
0
0
0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

12
200
400
250

1042

Box

466

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

72
540
650
450
7.3

Case

1012.5

09 Sep 2019 02:20PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

