Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 9th Sep 2019
Brand	Avit
Product	AV13034
Description	Disposable Mask P2- Twin Pack
Barcode	5013969991741
Commodity code	5503900090
Country of origin	TW



 \sim Protection against moderate level fine dust, oil or water based mists, e.g sanding hardwoods/MDF, mixing plaster/cement \sim Two point strap and adjustable nose clip for optimum fit \sim Foam nose piece for extra comfort \sim Colour coded straps for easy identification \sim EN149:2001 +A1:2009 FFP2 NR Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards EN149, FFP12NR

AVIT products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered. Warranty

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	12	72	
Width mm	150	180	200	540	
Depth mm	50	60	400	650	
Height mm	130	210	250	450	
Weight	8	48	1042	7.3	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	12	466	1012.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	28	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	